Emp Id
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17

Emp Name

MR SUKUMAR SETH

SK MOHIUDDIN

Department Name

Log Date
13-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020

VIDYASAGARPTTI1

SECURITY

LogTime
22:05:00
06:00:01
21:22:28
05:58:09
21:26:38
05:58:07
06:09:01
14:29:48
21:39:04
05:57:13
06:07:15
14:14:02
21:21:57
20:37:38
05:59:11
06:01:39
13:44:03
21:58:53

Type

Daily Movement Department Wise

ShiftName

AUTO SHIFT
AUTO SHIFT
AUTO SHIFT
AUTO SHIFT
AUTO SHIFT
AUTO SHIFT
AUTO SHIFT
AUTO SHIFT
AUTO SHIFT
AUTO SHIFT
AUTO SHIFT
AUTO SHIFT
AUTO SHIFT
AUTO SHIFT
AUTO SHIFT
AUTO SHIFT
AUTO SHIFT
AUTO SHIFT

S Start
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

S End Reason
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00



